2013 MIA Championship Financial Statement

Expenses

Building Rent (3000 x 2 days)
Judges

Shirts for Sales

Security

Judges/Staff Hotel

Tents

Sammy Barr (Curtain Lift)
Hospitality expenses (food, etc)
Ticket Sellers

Ticket Takers/Scanners
Volunteer Shirts

Union Stagehand

Announcer fee and mileage

Total Expenses

Revenues

Gross ticket sales (2031x 11, $1 goes to Fair Commission)

T-shirt Sales
Sponsor Payments

Total Revenues

Total Profit from Championship

Amount
$6,000.00
$4,100.00
$2,167.35
$2,125.00
$1,826.55
$1,177.00

$950.00
$758.96
$765.00
$648.00
$518.35
$482.79
$300.00
$21,819.00

$22,341.00
$3,442.75
$1,750.00
$27,533.75

$5,714.75



