## 2013 MIA Championship Financial Statement

Expenses	Amount
Building Rent (3000 x 2 days)	\$6,000.00
Judges	\$4,100.00
Shirts for Sales	\$2,167.35
Security	\$2,125.00
Judges/Staff Hotel	\$1,826.55
Tents	\$1,177.00
Sammy Barr (Curtain Lift)	\$950.00
Hospitality expenses (food, etc)	\$758.96
Ticket Sellers	\$765.00
Ticket Takers/Scanners	\$648.00
Volunteer Shirts	\$518.35
Union Stagehand	\$482.79
Announcer fee and mileage	\$300.00
Total Expenses	\$21,819.00
Revenues	
Gross ticket sales (2031x 11, \$1 goes to Fair Commission)	\$22,341.00
T-shirt Sales	\$3,442.75
Sponsor Payments	\$1,750.00
Total Revenues	\$27,533.75
Total Profit from Championship	\$5,714.75